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HRES 396
Honoring the graduating Class of 2009 at the University of California, Merced.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: May 4, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.  (Jun 4,
2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/396 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (38 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY May 4, 2009

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Bono Mack, Mary [R-CA-45] R · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA May 4, 2009

Rep. Bright, Bobby [D-AL-2] D · AL May 4, 2009

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM-1] D · NM May 4, 2009

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME May 4, 2009

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-21] R · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Perriello, Thomas S.P. [D-VA-5] D · VA May 4, 2009

Rep. Radanovich, George [R-CA-19] R · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC May 4, 2009

Rep. Tauscher, Ellen O. [D-CA-10] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA May 4, 2009

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA May 5, 2009

Rep. Boyd, Allen [D-FL-2] D · FL May 5, 2009

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA May 5, 2009

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA May 5, 2009

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA May 5, 2009

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA May 5, 2009

Rep. McCarthy, Kevin [R-CA-22] R · CA May 5, 2009

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR May 5, 2009

Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] D · TN May 5, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Charles A. [D-OH-6] D · OH May 5, 2009

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA May 5, 2009
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Jun 4, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 5, 2009) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Commends the students of the first graduating class at the University of California, Merced, the class of 2009, for their

pioneering spirit, dedication, efforts, and desire to help establish an institution that puts Merced on the road to opportunity

and promises to inspire the educational dreams of young people in this underserved region for generations to come.

Actions Timeline

Jun 4, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.
May 5, 2009: Mr. Polis (CO) moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
May 5, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H5123-5125)
May 5, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 396.
May 5, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text: CR H5123-5124)
May 5, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text:
CR H5123-5124)
May 5, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
May 4, 2009: Introduced in House
May 4, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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